
 

Men’s Basketball  
2014-2015 

 

As of Monday, August 11, 2014 

DATE  DAY  OPPONENT   SITE   TIME 

November 13   Thursday Moorpark College   Glendale College  5pm 

November 20   Thursday Los Angeles Pierce College  LA Pierce College 5pm 

November 25   Tuesday Santa Barbara College  S. Barbara College 5pm 

December 5 -7  Fr-Sun  Antelope Valley Tournament   Antelope College  TBA 

December 12   Friday  Cerritos College   Glendale College  5pm 

December 17-20 Wed-Sat  Vaquero Classic Tournament  Glendale College  TBA 

December 28-30  Sun-Tue San Diego Mesa Tournament  SD Mesa College  TBA  

Western State Conference  

Round #1 
January 7   Wednesday West Los Angeles College  Glendale College  5pm 

January 10   Saturday Citrus College    Citrus College  3pm 

January 14   Wednesday Santa Monica College  Glendale College 5pm 

January 17  Saturday College of the Canyons   Canyons College  3pm 

January 21   Wednesday Bakersfield College    Bakersfield College  5pm 

January 24   Saturday Antelope Valley College   Glendale College  3pm 

January 28   Wednesday Los Angeles Valley College   LA Valley College  5pm 

Round #2 
January 31   Saturday West Los Angeles College   West LA College  3pm 

February 4   Wednesday Citrus College    Glendale College  5pm 

February 7   Saturday Santa Monica College   Glendale College  3pm 

February 11   Wednesday College of the Canyons   Glendale College  5pm 

February 14  Saturday Bakersfield College    Glendale College  3pm 

February 18  Wednesday Antelope Valley College   Antelope College  5pm 

February 21   Saturday Los Angeles Valley College   Glendale College  3pm 

 

 
Head Coach:   Brian Beauchemin Ext. 5372 brianb@glendale.edu  

Assist. Coaches:   Vigen Jilizian    vjilizia@glendale.edu   

    Murphy Davis  (707)592-1848  murphyd@glendale.edu  

    Asatur Begaryan  

Athletic Director:  John Cicuto  Ext. 5376 jcicuto@glendale.edu  

Administrative Assistant: Rubina Hairapetian  Ext. 5377 rubina@glendale.edu  

Athletic Trainer:  Jose Gomez  Ext. 5540 jgomez@glendale.edu  

Athletic Trainer:  Claudia Alvarez  Ext. 5549 calvarez@glendale.edu  

Sports Information Director: Alex Leon  Ext. 5764 aleon@glendale.edu  
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